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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kab6au,i B.B. Bac.
Jliba O.C.
Jiba C.C.
ByHaosnu C.C.
Kabauiri AB.
Kabauin K.B.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
BeweneHit M.M. FOHiop
MeaBiab M.O.
banax B.Il".
Meagiab P.M.
BeweneHii M.M.
Kobanb E.HO.
ByHaosnu A.C.
Bewwenenin FOHiop
Meiicap Cr.
Kobasnb M.E.
[JoxTop B.E.
Inyxanny P.M.
Meiicap C.O.
Inyxanny M.M.
banax K.B.
Mevicap A.C.
Joktop T.I.
Tost O.E.
Meticap O.O.
Meiicap O.A.
M'ypHiw E.M.
TosTt P.O.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2021

Kosesnb
B 186 11/ 51.187 /] 24.7291
27.05.2021 06:00:24

XmapHo

25
390

339.702

78
40
38

Kogp,
160031
160047
160159
160015
160156
160187
160186
160146
160050
160003
160162
160018
160086
160149
160145
160137
160158
160219
160087
160092
160177
163667
163665
160029
160084
160163
163666
163664
163686

Kny6 MykaueBo

Kny6
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
22 8
17
19
24
19
17
20
13
7
28
6
12
17
7
7
17
10
14
20
19
21
18
3
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10:40:54
11:13:13
1200.39

1076.38

10:40:54
11:17:16
00:36:22

38
40

banun
47844
48442
481.56
45299
37844
455.06
44494
459.74
174.55
163.64
83.90
85.71
354.29
268.83
261.56
168.31
178.18
0.00
80.52
87.79
0.00
90.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.30
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
2411.52
2356.93
2324.08
2308.04
2235.01
2055.15
1795.25
175034
1576.11
1430.22
1414.73
1285.20
1147.19
1073.95
1025.68
954.05
815.08
705.76
703.49
630.12
45461
420.82
174.66
173.69
89.23
81.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
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